Position

Instructional Support
Supervisor

la/Learning Resources

la/Office Systems

Instructional Assistant

Instructional Assistant

Other Positions Held

Business Adjunct,
Computer Bus Tech
Adjunct, Special Project
Non Class Adjunct

Community College District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

Department

Ilc

Ilc

Ilc

Ilc

Ilc

Total Wages

$117,516

$60,045

$36,554

$11,532

$395

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,383

$29,787

$26,408

$204

$0



