Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructional Support Supervisor	Business Adjunct, Computer Bus Tech Adjunct, Special Project Non Class Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	llc	\$117,516	\$32,383
la/Learning Resources		San Diego Community College District	llc	\$60,045	\$29,787
Ia/Office Systems		San Diego Community College District	llc	\$36,554	\$26,408
Instructional Assistant		San Diego Community College District	llc	\$11,532	\$204
Instructional Assistant		San Diego Community College District	llc	\$395	\$0